Division

L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2 Junior - Novice

L1 Mini - Novice

L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L2.1 Youth - PREP

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

South Jersey Storm

Reign Athletics

Cheernasium All Stars
Northern Elite All Star

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
South Jersey Storm

Star Athletics

TSC All Stars

Star Athletics

BREAK

Cheer Force Elite

Star Athletics

Cheernasium All Stars

Reign Athletics

Shore Pride All Stars

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Jersey All Stars

Spirit Factory

South Jersey Storm

BREAK

Cheernasium All Stars
Northern Elite All Star

Cheer Force Elite

Hanover Elite

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Jersey All Stars

South Jersey Storm

Star Athletics

Shore Pride All Stars

Team Name
Itty Bitty Bolts
Baby Blues
Twinkles
Silver Lightning
Trouble Makers
Reign Drops
Tiny Sparkles
Black Light
Mini Rubies
Break

Royal Crush
Junior Silver
Twilight
Sapphires
TWINKLE
Voodoo Dolls
Gremlins

Sky

Baby Reign
Event Break
Starlight
Frosthite

Mini Majesty
Wild Ones
Nightmare
Little Monsters
Microbursts
Mini Pink
Glow

City
Sewell
Moorestown
Wayne
Flanders
East Brunswick
Sewell
Boonton
Morton
Boonton

Sicklerville
Boonton
Wayne
Moorestown
Millsboro
East Brunswick
Lakewood
Toms River
Sewell

Wayne
Flanders
Sicklerville
Hanover
East Brunswick
Lakewood
Sewell
Boonton
Millsboro
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NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
DE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
DE

March 4 - Performance Hall

4:23 PM
4:29 PM
4:35 PM
4:41 PM
4:47 PM
4:53 PM
4:59 PM
5:05 PM
5:11 PM

5:23 PM
5:29 PM
5:35 PM
5:41 PM
5:47 PM
5:53 PM
5:59 PM
6:05 PM
6:11 PM

6:29 PM
6:35 PM
6:41 PM
6:47 PM
6:53 PM
6:59 PM
7:05 PM
7:11 PM
7:17 PM

4:32 PM
4:38 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:56 PM
5:02 PM
5:08 PM
5:14 PM
5:20 PM

5:32 PM
5:38 PM
5:44 PM
5:50 PM
5:56 PM
6:02 PM
6:08 PM
6:14 PM
6:20 PM

6:38 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:56 PM
7:02 PM
7:08 PM
7:14 PM
7:20 PM
7:26 PM

4:41 PM
4:47 PM
4:53 PM
4:59 PM
5:05 PM
5:11 PM
5:17 PM
5:23 PM
5:29 PM

5:41 PM
5:47 PM
5:53 PM
5:59 PM
6:05 PM
6:11 PM
6:17 PM
6:23 PM
6:29 PM

6:47 PM
6:53 PM
6:59 PM
7:05 PM
7:11 PM
7:17 PM
7:23 PM
7:29 PM
7:35 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

4:50 PM
4:56 PM
5:02 PM
5:08 PM
5:14 PM
5:20 PM
5:26 PM
5:32 PM
5:38 PM

5:50 PM
5:56 PM
6:02 PM
6:08 PM
6:14 PM
6:20 PM
6:26 PM
6:32 PM
6:38 PM

6:56 PM
7:02 PM
7:08 PM
7:14 PM
7:20 PM
7:26 PM
7:32 PM
7:38 PM
7:44 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

5:00 PM
5:06 PM
5:12 PM
5:18 PM
5:24 PM
5:30 PM
5:36 PM
5:42 PM
5:48 PM
5:54 PM
6:00 PM
6:06 PM
6:12 PM
6:18 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:36 PM
6:42 PM
6:48 PM
6:54 PM
7:06 PM
7:12 PM
7:18 PM
7:24 PM
7:30 PM
7:36 PM
7:42 PM
7:48 PM
7:54 PM

Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F

Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F

Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F
Panel F

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L5 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Senior - D2

L5 Junior - D2

L5 Junior - D2
L4 Senior - D2

Program

Penn Elite

Dazzle U All Stars
US Cheer Rebels
Cheer Force Elite
Encore Elite Wildcatz
Dream Allstars

True Allstars
Evolution Cheer
Spirit Factory

TSC All Stars

Next Level All Stars
Reign Athletics
BREAK

Dazzle U All Stars
Cheer Legacy Allstars
Hanover Elite

US Cheer Rebels
Cheernasium All Stars
Encore Elite Wildcatz
Northern Elite All Star
Cheer Force Elite
TSC All Stars

Shore Pride All Stars
US Cheer Rebels
Evolution Cheer
BREAK

Dream Allstars
Dazzle U All Stars
Cheernasium All Stars
Cheer Force Elite
Reign Athletics

True Allstars

Encore Elite Wildcatz

West Essex Cheer Academy

TSC All Stars
Evolution Cheer
Hanover Elite

Reign Athletics
Evolution Cheer
BREAK

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Cheer Legacy Allstars

March 5 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Penn Elite Panthers
Tiaras
Righteous Rebels
Queen of Hearts
Little Leopards
Vivid

Trinity

Show Stoppers
Onyx

Midnight

Storm

Ice

Break

Royalty

Crowns

Smack

Recon Rebels
Cosmic

Vicious

Cat5

Lady Rage
Wicked
SHIMMER
Reckless Rebels
VIP'S

Break

twilight

Legends
Eclipse

Wicked Queens
Crystals
LOYALTY

Roar

Future Pack
Black Ops
Double Diamonds
Knock Out
Senior Black
High Rollers
Event Break
Fierce 5
Queens

City
Collegeville
Harrisburg
Mahwah
Sicklerville
West Chester
Gaithersburg
Wyckoff
Staten Island
Toms River
Morton
Garfield
Moorestown

Harrisburg
Cranford
Hanover
Mahwah

Wayne
West Chester
Flanders
Sicklerville
Morton
Millsboro
Mahwah
Staten Island

Gaithersburg
Harrisburg
Wayne
Sicklerville
Moorestown
Wyckoff
West Chester
West Orange
Morton
Staten Island
Hanover
Moorestown
Staten Island

West Chester
Cranford

PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
DE
NJ
NY

MD
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NY
PA
NJ
NY

PA
NJ

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM

8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM

8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM

9:50 AM
9:53 AM

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
747 AM
7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM

8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM

9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM

9:59 AM
10:02 AM

7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM

8:26 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM

9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM

10:08 AM
10:11 AM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM

8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM

9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM

10:17 AM
10:20 AM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:51 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A

Panel A
Panel B

23
13
18
15
15
10
23
13
16
23
15
14

12
14
29
19
19
23
11
8
23
14
16
25

12
12
14
13
17
11
14
7
23
14
11
9
12

11
18

’ﬂ/

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Youth - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Youth - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Junior Coed - D2

L4 Senior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L2 Mini - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 -U17

L1-U1l7

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 -U17

L1-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L5 Senior Open - D2
L3-U19

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

US Cheer Rebels
Hanover Elite

Cheer Force Elite
True Allstars

TSC All Stars

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Next Level All Stars
TSC All Stars

Spirit Factory
Evolution Cheer
BREAK

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Spirit Factory

Shore Pride All Stars
Northern Elite All Star
Dazzle U All Stars
Cheer Legacy Allstars
West Essex Cheer Academy
Cheernasium All Stars
Penn Elite

TSC All Stars

TSC All Stars

Reign Athletics
BREAK

US Cheer Rebels
Hanover Elite

Spirit Factory

Spirit Factory

Reign Athletics
Evolution Cheer
Evolution Cheer
Dream Allstars
Encore Elite Wildcatz
USA Wildcats

USA Wildcats
Cheernasium All Stars
BREAK

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Victory Vipers

Dazzle U All Stars
TSC All Stars

South Jersey Storm

March 5 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Rouge Rebels
Crazed
Purple Reign
FAITH

Black Magic
Alpha

Fury

Code Black
Black Diamonds
Pit Bosses
Break
Untamed
Moonlight
DAZZLE
Thunder
Lady Majesty
Majesty
Spirit Wolves
Gems

Penn Elite Lynx
Blackjacks
Blackout

Jr Royals
Event Break
Royal Rebels
Beast Mode
Blackout
Crystals
Diamonds
Lady Luck
Jackpot
Marvel
Savage

Lady Liberty
Explosion
llluminate
Break

Vamp Squad
Hydra
Goddesses
Black diamonds
Perfect Storm

City
Mahwah
Hanover

Sicklerville
Wyckoff
Morton
West Chester
Garfield
Morton
Toms River
Staten Island

West Chester
Toms River
Millsboro
Flanders
Harrisburg
Cranford
West Orange
Wayne
Collegeville
Morton
Morton
Moorestown

Mahwah
Hanover
Toms River
Toms River
Moorestown
Staten Island
Staten Island
Gaithersburg
West Chester
Waterbury
Waterbury
Wayne

East Brunswick
Doylestown
Harrisburg
Morton
Sewell

PA
NJ
DE
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NJ

PA

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM

10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM

11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM

12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM

10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM

10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM

11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM

12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM

10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM

10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM

11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM

12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM

11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM

11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:29 PM

12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

10:33 AM
10:36 AM
10:39 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:18 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:39 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:12 PM
12:15PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:33 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM

Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

23
23
13
23
23
14
15
15
11
11

12
13
15
15
12
19
9

11
19
12
14
12

12
23
17
9
11
19
12
13
19
23
18
14

22
23
14
24
22
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Senior - D2

L2 -U17

L3 -U17

L2 Senior - D2

L2 -U17

L3-U17

CheerAbilities Exhibition Divisions

L6 Senior - Medium

L1 Junior

L2 Mini

L6 Senior Coed

L1 Junior

L2 Mini

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L1 Junior

L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L1 Junior

L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Junior

L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L1 Junior

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Mini

L4 Senior

L1 Mini

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Mini

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Mini

L4 Junior

L6 Senior - XSmall

L1 Youth - Small

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Valley Flight All-Star Cheerleading
South Jersey Storm
Northern Elite All Star
Dream Allstars

East Celebrity Elite Central
USA Wildcats

Hanover Elite

BREAK

Platinum Athletics

Lunar Viper Allstars

Lunar Viper Allstars

South Jersey Storm
Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
South Jersey Storm

East Celebrity Elite Central
Elite All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars
Victory Vipers

South Jersey Storm

Long Island Cheer
BREAK

USA Wildcats

Star Athletics

Star Athletics

Platinum Athletics

Jersey All Stars

East Celebrity Elite Central
Hanover Elite

Long Island Cheer
Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
BREAK

USA Wildcats

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
Dream Allstars

Star Athletics

USA Wildcats

BREAK

Reign Athletics

Victory Vipers

Elite All Stars

Jersey All Stars

Victory Vipers

March 5 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Relentless
Hail

Cyclone
Radiance
BLUSH

JuCo

Crush

Lunch Break
PAC5

Smoke

Glow
Avalanche
Vicious
Sandstorm
SMOKE
Candy Crew
Moonlight
Black Diamonds
Landslides
Reign

Break

Senior Elite
Junior Chrome
Onyx

PAC SoCo6
Sea Witches
LADY STEEL
Flex

Glitz

Hail

Break

Miss Independence
Bombshells
Eternity

Mini Elite Neon
M4

Break

Royalty
Rattlers

Game Changers
Villains

Hlss

City
Utica
Sewell
Flanders
Gaithersburg
Lancaster
Waterbury
Hanover

Wantagh
Joppa
Joppa
Sewell

East Brunswick
Sewell
Lancaster
Cumberland
Joppa
Doylestown
Sewell
Ronkonkoma

Waterbury
Boonton
Boonton
Wantagh

Lakewood

Lancaster
Hanover

Ronkonkoma
Gaithersburg

Waterbury
Cinnaminson
Gaithersburg

Boonton

Waterbury

Moorestown
Doylestown
Cumberland
Lakewood
Doylestown

NY
MD
MD
NJ

NJ
MA
RI
MD
PA
NJ
NY

CT
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
MA
PA
NY
MD

CT
NJ
MD
NJ
CT

NJ
PA
RI
NJ
PA

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM

1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM

2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM

3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM

12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM

1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM

2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:.05 PM
3.08 PM

3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM

3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM

12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
12:59 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM

2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM

2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:.02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM

3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

12:56 PM
12:59 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:111 PM
1:14 PM

2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM

3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM

3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM

3:56 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

1:06 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:27 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM

Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

14
23
13
18
19
23
15

30
19
17
22
23
18
24
17
22
18
18
17

19
22
25
22
15
20
15
23
10

15
19
11
22
27

15
9
15
11
22

’ﬂ/

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L1 Tiny

L6 Senior - XSmall
L1 Youth - Small
L1 Youth - Medium

L6 Senior - XSmall

L1 Youth - Small

L1 Youth - Medium

L6 Senior - Small

L1 Youth - Small

L4 Senior Open

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium

L6 International Open - NT

L2 Senior

L2 Junior
L3 Senior
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior
L3 Senior
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior
L3 Senior
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior
L3 Senior

L4.2 Senior

L4 -U17

L3 Youth

L4.2 Senior

L4 -U17

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 - U17

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Long Island Cheer

Encore Elite Wildcatz

Long Island Cheer

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
BREAK

South Jersey Storm

NJ Premier All Stars

Star Athletics

Long Island Cheer

Jersey All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars

US Cheer Rebels

Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
South Jersey Storm

Elite All Stars

Victory Vipers

Long Island Cheer

NJ Premier All Stars

NJ Premier All Stars

BREAK

Jersey All Stars

Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
Jersey All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars

Lunar Viper Allstars

South Jersey Storm

Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Platinum Athletics

Star Athletics

Star Athletics

BREAK

Jersey All Stars

US Cheer Rebels

South Jersey Storm

New Jersey Spirit Explosion

NJ Premier All Stars

Elite All Stars

Long Island Cheer

Platinum Athletics

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Star Athletics

March 5 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Dazzle

Lady Leopards
Shimmer
Hocus Pocus
Event Break
Lady Reign
Reign

Youth Black
Diamonds

Evil Queens
Midnight
Revive Rebels
Hazard
Tornadoes
Sixth Sense
Lady A's
Turquoise
Notorious
Flawless
Break

White Walkers
Ice Queen
Twilight Zone
Shade
Phantom
Weathergirls
Lady Lightning
Scream Queens
PAC Icons
Junior White
Senior Gold
Dinner Break
Decepticons
Razor Rebels
Thunderbolts
Hot Topic
FAME

Dark Queens
Chrome

PAC Elite
Ruthless
Senior Platinum

City
Ronkonkoma
West Chester
Ronkonkoma

East Brunswick

Sewell
Morganville
Boonton
Ronkonkoma
Lakewood
Joppa
Mahwah
Gaithersburg
Sewell
Cumberland
Doylestown
Ronkonkoma
Morganville
Morganville

Lakewood
Gaithersburg
Lakewood
Joppa
Joppa
Sewell
Gaithersburg
East Brunswick
Wantagh
Boonton
Boonton

Lakewood
Mahwah
Sewell
Cinnaminson
Morganville
Cumberland
Ronkonkoma
Wantagh
East Brunswick
Boonton

RI

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM

4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM

5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM

6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM

3:53 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM

4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM

5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM

6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM

4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM

4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM

5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:50 PM

6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM

4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM

5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM
5:59 PM

7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM
7:23 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:12 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
7:12 PM
7:15 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM
7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:39 PM

Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A

11
11
17
24

16
13
30
19
13
14
25
10
26
16
28
24
25
12

13
10
23
14
18
29
10
17
22
29
28

13
15
15
22
17
22
20
11
17
22
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L4 -U17
L3 Junior - Small

L6 Junior Coed
L4 -U17
L3 Junior - Small

L4 - U17

L3 Junior - Small
L5 Senior

L2 Youth

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed
L2 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Junior
L2 Youth
L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior
L2 Youth
L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Victory Vipers

Lunar Viper Allstars
BREAK

Platinum Athletics

South Jersey Storm

NJ Premier All Stars
BREAK

Jersey All Stars

East Celebrity Elite Central
Star Athletics

Jersey All Stars

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
Elite All Stars

Victory Vipers

Long Island Cheer
BREAK

NJ Premier All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars

Star Athletics

Long Island Cheer

NJ Premier All Stars
South Jersey Storm

South Jersey Storm
BREAK

Jersey All Stars

East Celebrity Elite Central
BREAK

Victory Vipers

Platinum Athletics

March 5 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Toxic
Twilight
Event Break
JPAC
Earthquakes
Legacy
Break
Sirens
SHIMMER
Roar

Dark Divas
Hot Shots
Ringmasters
Boas

Lime

Break
Prodigy
Phaze
Junior Gold
Prodigy
Royalty
Thunder
Lightning
Break
Sinners
J-HONEY
Break
Diamondbacks
PAC JAG5

City
Doylestown
Joppa

Wantagh
Sewell
Morganville

Lakewood
Lancaster
Boonton
Lakewood
Cinnaminson
Cumberland
Doylestown
Ronkonkoma

Morganville
Joppa
Boonton
Ronkonkoma
Morganville
Sewell
Sewell

Lakewood
Lancaster

Doylestown
Wantagh

PA 7:05PM
MD 7:08 PM

NY 7:29 PM
NJ  7:32PM
NJ 7:35PM

NJ  7:41PM
MA  7:44 PM
NJ  7:47 PM
NJ  7:50 PM
NJ  7:53 PM
Rl 7:56 PM
PA  7:59 PM
NY 8:02 PM

NJ 8:14 PM
MD 8:17 PM
NJ 8:20 PM
NY 8:23 PM
NJ 8:26 PM
NJ 8:29 PM
NJ 8:32PM

NJ 8:38 PM
MA  8:41 PM

PA 8:47PM
NY 8:50 PM

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

7:14 PM
7:17 PM

7:38 PM
7:41 PM
7:44 PM

7:50 PM
7:53 PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:02 PM
8:05 PM
8:08 PM
8:11 PM

8:23 PM
8:26 PM
8:29 PM
8:32 PM
8:35 PM
8:38 PM
8:41 PM

8:47 PM
8:50 PM

8:56 PM
8:59 PM

7:23 PM
7:26 PM

7:47 PM
7:50 PM
7:53 PM

7:59 PM
8:02 PM
8:05 PM
8:08 PM
8:11 PM
8:14 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM

8:32 PM
8:35 PM
8:38 PM
8:41 PM
8:44 PM
8:47 PM
8:50 PM

8:56 PM
8:59 PM

9:05 PM
9:08 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

7:32 PM
7:35 PM

7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:02 PM

8:08 PM
8:11 PM
8:14 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:23 PM
8:26 PM
8:29 PM

8:41 PM
8:44 PM
8:47 PM
8:50 PM
8:53 PM
8:56 PM
8:59 PM

9:05 PM
9:08 PM

9:14 PM
9:17 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:48 PM
8:06 PM
8:09 PM
8:12 PM
8:15 PM
8:18 PM
8:21 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:30 PM
8:33 PM
8:36 PM
8:39 PM
8:42 PM
8:51 PM
8:54 PM
8:57 PM
9:00 PM
9:03 PM
9:06 PM
9:09 PM
9:12 PM
9:15 PM
9:18 PM
9:21 PM
9:24 PM
9:27 PM

Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A

Panel C
Panel A

Panel C
Panel A

16
19

15
24
18

23
22
28
13
22
19
18
23

15
13
28
14
13
29
18

25
22

27
13

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L5 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Senior - D2

L5 Junior - D2

L5 Junior - D2
L4 Senior - D2

Program

Penn Elite

Dazzle U All Stars
US Cheer Rebels
Cheer Force Elite
Encore Elite Wildcatz
Dream Allstars

True Allstars
Evolution Cheer
Spirit Factory

TSC All Stars

Next Level All Stars
Reign Athletics
BREAK

Dazzle U All Stars
Cheer Legacy Allstars
Hanover Elite

US Cheer Rebels
Cheernasium All Stars
Encore Elite Wildcatz
Northern Elite All Star
Cheer Force Elite
TSC All Stars

Shore Pride All Stars
US Cheer Rebels
Evolution Cheer
BREAK

Dream Allstars
Dazzle U All Stars
Cheernasium All Stars
Cheer Force Elite
Reign Athletics

True Allstars

Encore Elite Wildcatz

West Essex Cheer Academy

TSC All Stars
Evolution Cheer
Hanover Elite

Reign Athletics
Evolution Cheer
BREAK

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Cheer Legacy Allstars

March 6 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Penn Elite Panthers
Tiaras
Righteous Rebels
Queen of Hearts
Little Leopards
Vivid

Trinity

Show Stoppers
Onyx

Midnight

Storm

Ice

Break

Royalty

Crowns

Smack

Recon Rebels
Cosmic

Vicious

Cat 5

Lady Rage
Wicked
SHIMMER
Reckless Rebels
VIP'S

Break

twilight

Legends
Eclipse

Wicked Queens
Crystals
LOYALTY

Roar

Future Pack
Black Ops
Double Diamonds
Knock Out
Senior Black
High Rollers
Event Break
Fierce 5
Queens

City
Collegeville
Harrisburg
Mahwah
Sicklerville
West Chester
Gaithersburg
Wyckoff
Staten Island
Toms River
Morton
Garfield
Moorestown

Harrisburg
Cranford
Hanover
Mahwah

Wayne
West Chester
Flanders
Sicklerville
Morton
Millsboro
Mahwah
Staten Island

Gaithersburg
Harrisburg
Wayne
Sicklerville
Moorestown
Wyckoff
West Chester
West Orange
Morton
Staten Island
Hanover
Moorestown
Staten Island

West Chester
Cranford

PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
DE
NJ
NY

MD
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NY
PA
NJ
NY

PA
NJ

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM

8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM

8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM

9:50 AM
9:53 AM

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM

8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM

9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM

9:59 AM
10:02 AM

7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM

8:26 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM

9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM

10:08 AM
10:11 AM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM

8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM

9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM

10:17 AM
10:20 AM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:51 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A

Panel A
Panel B

23
13
18
15
15
10
23
13
16
23
15
14

12
14
29
19
19
23
11
8
23
14
16
25

12
12
14
13
17
11
14
7
23
14
11
9
12

11
18
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Youth - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Youth - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Junior Coed - D2

L4 Senior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L2 Mini - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 -U17

L1-U1l7

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 -U17

L1-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L5 Senior Open - D2
L3-U19

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

US Cheer Rebels
Hanover Elite

Cheer Force Elite
True Allstars

TSC All Stars

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Next Level All Stars
TSC All Stars

Spirit Factory
Evolution Cheer
BREAK

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Spirit Factory

Shore Pride All Stars
Northern Elite All Star
Dazzle U All Stars
Cheer Legacy Allstars
West Essex Cheer Academy
Cheernasium All Stars
Penn Elite

TSC All Stars

TSC All Stars

Reign Athletics
BREAK

US Cheer Rebels
Hanover Elite

Spirit Factory

Spirit Factory

Reign Athletics
Evolution Cheer
Evolution Cheer
Dream Allstars
Encore Elite Wildcatz
USA Wildcats

USA Wildcats
Cheernasium All Stars
BREAK

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Victory Vipers

Dazzle U All Stars
TSC All Stars

South Jersey Storm

March 6 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Rouge Rebels
Crazed
Purple Reign
FAITH

Black Magic
Alpha

Fury

Code Black
Black Diamonds
Pit Bosses
Break
Untamed
Moonlight
DAZZLE
Thunder
Lady Majesty
Majesty
Spirit Wolves
Gems

Penn Elite Lynx
Blackjacks
Blackout

Jr Royals
Event Break
Royal Rebels
Beast Mode
Blackout
Crystals
Diamonds
Lady Luck
Jackpot
Marvel
Savage

Lady Liberty
Explosion
llluminate
Break

Vamp Squad
Hydra
Goddesses
Black diamonds
Perfect Storm

City
Mahwah
Hanover

Sicklerville
Wyckoff
Morton
West Chester
Garfield
Morton
Toms River
Staten Island

West Chester
Toms River
Millsboro
Flanders
Harrisburg
Cranford
West Orange
Wayne
Collegeville
Morton
Morton
Moorestown

Mahwah
Hanover
Toms River
Toms River
Moorestown
Staten Island
Staten Island
Gaithersburg
West Chester
Waterbury
Waterbury
Wayne

East Brunswick
Doylestown
Harrisburg
Morton
Sewell

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NY

PA
NJ
DE
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NJ

NJ

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM

10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM

11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM

12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM

10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM

10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM

11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM

12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM

10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM

10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM

11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM

12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM

11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM

11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:29 PM

12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

10:33 AM
10:36 AM
10:39 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:18 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:39 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:12 PM
12:15PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:33 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM

Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

23
23
13
23
23
14
15
15
11
11

12
13
15
15
12
19
9
11
19
12
14
12

12
23
17
9
11
19
12
13
19
23
18
14

22
23
14
24
22
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L2 Senior - D2
L2 - U17
L3 -U17
L2 Senior - D2
L2 -U17
L3-U17

L6 Senior - Medium

L1 Junior

L2 Mini

L6 Senior Coed

L1 Junior

L2 Mini

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L1 Junior

L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L1 Junior

L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Junior

L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L1 Junior

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Mini

L4 Senior

L1 Mini

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Mini

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L1 Mini

L4 Junior

L6 Senior - XSmall

L1 Youth - Small

L1 Tiny

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Valley Flight All-Star Cheerleading
South Jersey Storm
Northern Elite All Star
Dream Allstars

East Celebrity Elite Central
USA Wildcats

BREAK

Platinum Athletics

Lunar Viper Allstars

Lunar Viper Allstars

South Jersey Storm
Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
South Jersey Storm

East Celebrity Elite Central
Elite All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars
Victory Vipers

South Jersey Storm

Long Island Cheer
BREAK

USA Wildcats

Star Athletics

Star Athletics

Platinum Athletics

Jersey All Stars

East Celebrity Elite Central
Hanover Elite

Long Island Cheer
Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
BREAK

USA Wildcats

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
Dream Allstars

Star Athletics

USA Wildcats

BREAK

Reign Athletics

Victory Vipers

Elite All Stars

Jersey All Stars

Victory Vipers

Long Island Cheer

March 6 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Relentless
Hail

Cyclone
Radiance
BLUSH

JuCo

Lunch Break
PAC5

Smoke

Glow
Avalanche
Vicious
Sandstorm
SMOKE
Candy Crew
Moonlight
Black Diamonds
Landslides
Reign

Break

Senior Elite
Junior Chrome
Onyx

PAC SoCo6
Sea Witches
LADY STEEL
Flex

Glitz

Hail

Break

Miss Independence
Bombshells
Eternity

Mini Elite Neon
M4

Break

Royalty
Rattlers

Game Changers
Villains

Hlss

Dazzle

City
Utica
Sewell
Flanders
Gaithersburg
Lancaster
Waterbury

Wantagh
Joppa
Joppa
Sewell

East Brunswick

Sewell
Lancaster
Cumberland
Joppa
Doylestown
Sewell
Ronkonkoma

Waterbury
Boonton
Boonton
Wantagh

Lakewood

Lancaster
Hanover

Ronkonkoma
Gaithersburg

Waterbury
Cinnaminson
Gaithersburg

Boonton

Waterbury

Moorestown
Doylestown
Cumberland
Lakewood
Doylestown
Ronkonkoma

CT
NJ
MD
NJ
CT

NJ
PA
RI

NJ
PA
NY

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM

1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM

3:.02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM

3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM

12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM

1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM

2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM

3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM

3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM

12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
12:59 PM
1:02 PM

2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM

2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM

3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM

3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

12:56 PM
12:59 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:111 PM

2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM

2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM

3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM

3:53 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

1:.06 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM

Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

14
23
13
18
19
23

30
19
17
22
23
18
24
17
22
18
18
17

19
22
25
22
15
20
15
23
10

15
19
11
22
27

15
9
15
11
22
11
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Division

L6 Senior - XSmall
L1 Youth - Small
L1 Youth - Medium

L6 Senior - XSmall

L1 Youth - Small

L1 Youth - Medium

L6 Senior - Small

L1 Youth - Small

L4 Senior Open

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium

L6 International Open - NT

L2 Senior

L2 Junior
L3 Senior
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior
L3 Senior
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior
L3 Senior
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior
L3 Senior

L4.2 Senior

L4 -U17

L3 Youth

L4.2 Senior

L4 - U17

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 -U17

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 -U17

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Encore Elite Wildcatz

Long Island Cheer

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
BREAK

South Jersey Storm

NJ Premier All Stars

Star Athletics

Long Island Cheer

Jersey All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars

US Cheer Rebels

Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
South Jersey Storm

Elite All Stars

Victory Vipers

Long Island Cheer

NJ Premier All Stars

NJ Premier All Stars

BREAK

Jersey All Stars

Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
Jersey All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars

Lunar Viper Allstars

South Jersey Storm

Maryland Twisters Gaithersburg
Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Platinum Athletics

Star Athletics

Star Athletics

BREAK

Jersey All Stars

US Cheer Rebels

South Jersey Storm

New Jersey Spirit Explosion

NJ Premier All Stars

Elite All Stars

Long Island Cheer

Platinum Athletics

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Star Athletics

Victory Vipers

March 6 - Performance Hall

Team Name
Lady Leopards
Shimmer
Hocus Pocus
Event Break
Lady Reign
Reign

Youth Black
Diamonds

Evil Queens
Midnight
Revive Rebels
Hazard
Tornadoes
Sixth Sense
Lady A's
Turquoise
Notorious
Flawless
Break

White Walkers
Ice Queen
Twilight Zone
Shade
Phantom
Weathergirls
Lady Lightning
Scream Queens
PAC Icons
Junior White
Senior Gold
Dinner Break
Decepticons
Razor Rebels
Thunderbolts
Hot Topic
FAME

Dark Queens
Chrome

PAC Elite
Ruthless
Senior Platinum
Toxic

City
West Chester
Ronkonkoma

East Brunswick

Sewell
Morganville
Boonton
Ronkonkoma
Lakewood
Joppa
Mahwah
Gaithersburg
Sewell
Cumberland
Doylestown
Ronkonkoma
Morganville
Morganville

Lakewood
Gaithersburg
Lakewood
Joppa
Joppa
Sewell
Gaithersburg
East Brunswick
Wantagh
Boonton
Boonton

Lakewood
Mahwah
Sewell
Cinnaminson
Morganville
Cumberland
Ronkonkoma
Wantagh
East Brunswick
Boonton
Doylestown

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
MD
NJ

NJ
RI

NY
NJ

NJ

NJ
MD
MD
NJ

NJ
NY
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
RI

NY
NY
NJ
NJ
PA

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM

4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM

4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM

6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM

3:53 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM

4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM

5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM

6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM

4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM

4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM

5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM

6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM

State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck

4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM

4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM

5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM

6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM
7:23 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:48 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:12 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5.57 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
7:09 PM
7:12 PM
7:15 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM
7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:39 PM

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B

11
17
24

16
13
30
19
13
14
25
10
26
16
28
24
25
12

13
10
23
14
18
29
10
17
22
29
28

13
15
15
22
17
22
20
11
17
22
16
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Division
L3 Junior - Small

L6 Junior Coed
L4 -U17
L3 Junior - Small

L4 -U17

L3 Junior - Small
L5 Senior

L2 Youth

L3 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed
L2 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Junior
L2 Youth
L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior
L2 Youth
L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

L3 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

Program

Lunar Viper Allstars
BREAK

Platinum Athletics

South Jersey Storm

NJ Premier All Stars
BREAK

Jersey All Stars

East Celebrity Elite Central
Star Athletics

Jersey All Stars

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
Elite All Stars

Victory Vipers

Long Island Cheer
BREAK

NJ Premier All Stars

Lunar Viper Allstars

Star Athletics

Long Island Cheer

NJ Premier All Stars
South Jersey Storm

South Jersey Storm
BREAK

Jersey All Stars

East Celebrity Elite Central
BREAK

Victory Vipers

Platinum Athletics

Mid-Atlantic Championship - Wildwood - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 6 - Performance Hall

Team Name City State Check-In Building Mat Full Spring Floor On Deck
Twilight Joppa MD 7:05PM  7:14 PM 7:23 PM 7:32 PM
Event Break

JPAC Wantagh NY 7:26 PM 7:35 PM 7:44 PM 7:53 PM
Earthquakes Sewell NJ 7:29 PM 7:38 PM 7:47 PM 7:56 PM
Legacy Morganville NJ 7:32PM  7:41PM 7:50 PM 7:59 PM
Break

Sirens Lakewood NJ 7:38PM  7:47 PM 7:56 PM 8:05 PM
SHIMMER Lancaster MA 7:41 PM 7:50 PM 7:59 PM 8:08 PM
Roar Boonton NJ 7:44PM 7:53 PM 8:02 PM 8:11 PM
Dark Divas Lakewood NJ 7:47PM  7:56 PM 8:05 PM 8:14 PM
Hot Shots Cinnaminson NJ 7:50PM  7:59 PM 8:08 PM 8:17 PM
Ringmasters Cumberland Rl 7:53PM  8:02PM 8:11 PM 8:20 PM
Boas Doylestown PA 7:56 PM 8:05 PM 8:14 PM 8:23 PM
Lime Ronkonkoma NY 7:59PM  8:08 PM 8:17 PM 8:26 PM
Break

Prodigy Morganville NJ 8:11PM  8:20PM 8:29 PM 8:38 PM
Phaze Joppa MD 8:14PM  8:23PM 8:32 PM 8:41 PM
Junior Gold Boonton NJ 8:17PM  8:26 PM 8:35 PM 8:44 PM
Prodigy Ronkonkoma NY 8:220PM  8:29 PM 8:38 PM 8:47 PM
Royalty Morganville NJ 8:23PM 8:32PM 8:41 PM 8:50 PM
Thunder Sewell NJ 826 PM  8:35PM 8:44 PM 8:53 PM
Lightning Sewell NJ 829PM  8:38PM 8:47 PM 8:56 PM
Break

Sinners Lakewood NJ 8:35PM  8:44PM 8:53 PM 9:02 PM
J-HONEY Lancaster MA 8:38PM  8:47 PM 8:56 PM 9:05 PM
Break

Diamondbacks Doylestown PA 844PM  8:53PM 9:02 PM 9:11 PM
PAC JAG5 Wantagh NY 8:47PM  8:56 PM 9:05 PM 9:14 PM

03/03/2022 06:10 PM CST

Wildwoods Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

7:42 PM
7:45 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:09 PM
8:12 PM
8:15 PM
8:18 PM
8:21 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:30 PM
8:33 PM
8:36 PM
8:39 PM
8:48 PM
8:51 PM
8:54 PM
8:57 PM
9:00 PM
9:03 PM
9:06 PM
9:09 PM
9:12 PM
9:15 PM
9:18 PM
9:21 PM
9:24 PM

Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C

Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A
Panel B
Panel C
Panel A

Panel C
Panel A

Panel C
Panel A

19

15
24
18

23
22
28
13
22
19
18
23

15
13
28
14
13
29
18

25
22

27
13
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